YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY

Vemanapuram,Kadapa 516 003
Ph. 9885431144 Fax. 08562 - 225422

No:CE/1/2013 Date : 03-04-2013

NOTIFICATION

[ am by direction to inform you that the v/ 11 semester
M.A/M.S¢/M.Com/M.P.Ed courses examinations are rescheduled to commence as
per the time table mentioned below:

(Time 10.00 A.M. To 1.00P.M)
PG IV Semester PG II Semester
Paper -1 12-04-2013  Friday Paper -1 27-04-2013  Saturday
Paper-11 15-04-2013 Monday Paper-11 30-04-2013  Tuesday
Paper-III 17-04-2013 Wednesday Paper-111 02-05-2013  Thursday
Paper-1V 20-04-2013  Saturday Paper-1V 04-05-2013  Saturday
Paper-V 23-04-2013  Tuesday Paper-V 06-05-2013 Monday

The above information may be circulated among the faculty members and may be
displayed on the notice board of the College/Departments for information.

Further, the Heads/Principles are requested to send the students attendance
particulars and internal marks along with soft copy to this office immediately.

g/d- T. Lakshmi Prasad
Controller of Examinations



